
RESULT OF FINALISTS

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

16TH KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MEMORIAL SHOOTING CHMAPIONSHIP 2016

(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

From: 20/02/2016   To: 26/02/2016

50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN (ISSF)
(N026)

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State Total Rem
COMP 

No.
Standing

(Elimination)
Rank

Tie 
Shot

SNo. Kn Pr

1109 LAJJA GAUSWAMI GUJ

445.3 0.0 I

1 437.0151.2 304.6 397.6 407.0 417.0 426.6 445.3

51.1

49.4

50.7

51.3

51.3

50.8

46.4

46.6

9.69.4 10.4 8.310.0

0977 GAAYATHRI N T.N.

444.6 0.0 II

2 434.2144.7 297.7 397.4 407.6 416.5 426.3 444.6

49.9

47.8

47.0

50.8

51.2

51.0

50.4

49.3

9.810.2 7.9 10.48.9

0552 SHIRUR SUMA SIDDHARTH RAIL

434.0 0.0 III

3 434.0149.6 297.6 395.9 405.5 416.0 425.5 434.0

49.6

49.7

50.3

50.5

47.8

49.7

48.3

50.0

9.59.6 8.5 0.010.5

0615 MEENA KUMARI HAR

423.8 0.0 IV

4 423.8149.9 303.3 396.5 404.4 413.3 423.8 423.8

51.4

49.5

49.0

50.4

51.1

51.9

49.6

43.6

10.57.9 0.0 0.08.9

1152 HEMA K.C GUJ

413.1 0.0 V

5 413.1146.4 295.7 393.0 402.6 413.1 413.1 413.1

47.8

47.8

50.8

48.4

50.3

50.6

47.7

49.6

0.09.6 0.0 0.010.5

1321 ANJALI MANDAR BHAGWAT MAH

398.4 0.0 VI

6 398.4148.2 294.0 388.4 398.4 398.4 398.4 398.4

50.3

48.6

49.3

49.4

47.9

48.5

47.0

47.4

0.010.0 0.0 0.00.0

0554 ANUJA JUNG RAIL

386.3 0.0 VII

7 386.3145.4 292.4 386.3 386.3 386.3 386.3 386.3

46.0

49.1

50.3

50.4

49.3

47.3

46.8

47.1

0.00.0 0.0 0.00.0

1461 AVNEET K. SIDHU PUN

378.7 0.0 VIII

8 378.7142.0 289.3 378.7 378.7 378.7 378.7 378.7

47.5

47.7

46.8

49.0

50.7

47.6

42.6

46.8

0.00.0 0.0 0.00.0
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RESULT OF FINALISTS

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

16TH KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MEMORIAL SHOOTING CHMAPIONSHIP 2016

(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

From: 20/02/2016   To: 26/02/2016

50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN (ISSF)
(N026)

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State Total Rem
COMP 

No.
Standing

(Elimination)
Rank

Tie 
Shot

SNo. Kn Pr

Total Competitors  8

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

0
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

RAJ CHAUDHARY

-----

-----

2013

0

0

DELHI

-----

-----

457.2

0.0

0.0
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50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN (ISSF)
(N026)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

16TH KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MEMORIAL SHOOTING CHMAPIONSHIP 2016

(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

From: 20/02/2016   To: 26/02/2016

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No.
Series

Position
Sub

Total Rank
SNo.

GUJ 96 97

-0

98 97

575 C

1109

93 94

LAJJA GAUSWAMI Kneeling

Prone

Standing

195

187

193

-17X

1

---

HAR 95 95

-0

100 98

573 C

0615

95 90

MEENA KUMARI Kneeling

Prone

Standing

198

185

190

-26X

2

---

RAIL 90 97

-0

97 98

572 C

0552

98 92

SHIRUR SUMA SIDDHARTH Kneeling

Prone

Standing

195

190

187

-19X

3

---

PUN 94 90

-0

98 99

571 C

1461

94 96

AVNEET K. SIDHU Kneeling

Prone

Standing

197

190

184

-21X

4

---

T.N. 98 96

-0

98 96

571 C

0977

93 90

GAAYATHRI N Kneeling

Prone

Standing

194

183

194

-21X

5

---

MAH 96 95

-0

96 97

569 C

1321

91 94

ANJALI MANDAR BHAGWAT Kneeling

Prone

Standing

193

185

191

-17X

6

---

GUJ 92 95

-0

95 98

569 C

1152

96 93

HEMA K.C Kneeling

Prone

Standing

193

189

187

-13X

7

---

RAIL 93 95

-0

96 96

567 C

0554

94 93

ANUJA JUNG Kneeling

Prone

Standing

192

187

188

-20X

8

---

MAH 92 93

-0

96 99

567 C

1404

92 95

VEDANGI VIRAG TULZAPURKAR Kneeling

Prone

Standing

195

187

185

9-18X

9

---

RAIL 98 93

-0

94 94

566 C

0540

94 93

TEJASWINI MULEY Kneeling

Prone

Standing

188

187

191

10-18X

10

---
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50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN (ISSF)
(N026)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

16TH KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MEMORIAL SHOOTING CHMAPIONSHIP 2016

(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

From: 20/02/2016   To: 26/02/2016

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No.
Series

Position
Sub

Total Rank
SNo.

MAH 94 96

-0

94 98

566 C

1356

91 93

PRIYAL NARENDRA KENI Kneeling

Prone

Standing

192

184

190

11-14X

11

---

MAH 90 96

-0

98 96

565 C

1186

95 90

TEJASWINI R. SAWANT Kneeling

Prone

Standing

194

185

186

12-13X

12

---

PUN 96 92

-0

97 99

564 C

0733

91 89

CHAHAT DEEP KAUR Kneeling

Prone

Standing

196

180

188

13-13X

13

---

T.N. 95 92

-0

99 99

563 C

0966

91 87

V. SRINITHI ABIRAMI Kneeling

Prone

Standing

198

178

187

14-19X

14

---

RAIL 95 92

-0

97 99

562 C

0542

89 90

JAYASHREE DAS Kneeling

Prone

Standing

196

179

187

15-24X

15

---

PUN 91 94

-0

96 98

561 C

0743

95 87

SHREYA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

194

182

185

16-14X

16

---

RAIL 96 92

-0

98 94

561 C

0541

91 90

RUCHIRA ARUN LAWAND Kneeling

Prone

Standing

192

181

188

17-13X

17

---

HAR 93 94

-0

97 96

560 C

0048

92 88

KAJAL SAINI Kneeling

Prone

Standing

193

180

187

18-18X

18

---

BSF 95 93

-0

97 94

559 C

0446

89 91

GAGANDEEP KAUR Kneeling

Prone

Standing

191

180

188

19-17X

19

---

KAR 94 95

-0

95 98

558 C

0917

92 84

MEGHANA M.SAJJANAR Kneeling

Prone

Standing

193

176

189

20-19X

20

---
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50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN (ISSF)
(N026)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

16TH KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MEMORIAL SHOOTING CHMAPIONSHIP 2016

(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

From: 20/02/2016   To: 26/02/2016

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No.
Series

Position
Sub

Total Rank
SNo.

U.K. 93 91

-0

90 98

557 C

0982

94 91

SHARDA THAPA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

188

185

184

21-20X

21

---

BSF 90 91

-0

99 95

557 C

0445

91 91

AMANDEEP KAUR Kneeling

Prone

Standing

194

182

181

22-19X

22

---

RAIL 92 96

-0

97 93

556 C

0539

91 87

ANU TOMAR Kneeling

Prone

Standing

190

178

188

23-13X

23

---

PUN 94 94

-0

93 96

555 C

1462

85 93

NAMRATA ARORA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

189

178

188

24-11X

24

---

MAH 91 89

-0

98 95

555 C

1361

89 93

RASHMI D. PATIL Kneeling

Prone

Standing

193

182

180

25-10X

25

---

DEL 91 88

-0

96 93

552 C

0424

93 91

ADITI SINGH Kneeling

Prone

Standing

189

184

179

26-13X

26

---

M.P. 92 91

-0

95 98

552 C

0884

87 89

UTKARSHA SHAROTIYA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

193

176

183

27-13X

27

---

M.P. 90 92

-0

95 97

552 C

0883

87 91

APRAJITA SINGH Kneeling

Prone

Standing

192

178

182

28-12X

28

---

PUN 87 89

-0

94 96

551 C

1459

91 94

KIRANJIT KAUR Kneeling

Prone

Standing

190

185

176

29-5X

29

---

PUN 90 93

-0

92 91

549 C

1463

93 90

GURMEET KAUR Kneeling

Prone

Standing

183

183

183

30-8X

30

---
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50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN (ISSF)
(N026)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

16TH KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MEMORIAL SHOOTING CHMAPIONSHIP 2016

(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

From: 20/02/2016   To: 26/02/2016

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No.
Series

Position
Sub

Total Rank
SNo.

BIH 95 93

-0

96 92

549 C

0870

85 88

MEERA KUMARI Kneeling

Prone

Standing

188

173

188

31-8X

31

---

GUJ 93 92

-0

93 95

548 C

1132

89 86

ANJU SHARMA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

188

175

185

32-13X

32

---

ARMY 94 95

-0

100 98

546 C

1544

74 85

PALLAVI SHARMA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

198

159

189

33-16X

33

---

NCC 90 95

-0

95 100

546 C

0293

86 80

SONIA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

195

166

185

34-14X

34

---

RAIL 85 90

-0

97 98

546 C

0553

88 88

RAKHEE VIKAS SAMANT Kneeling

Prone

Standing

195

176

175

35-12X

35

---

T.N. 88 93

-0

95 95

546 C

0944

90 85

G. VARSHAA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

190

175

181

36-10X

36

---

BSF 88 91

-0

97 96

546 C

0447

93 81

BALJIT KAUR Kneeling

Prone

Standing

193

174

179

37-9X

37

---

MAH 91 93

-0

92 97

545 C

1279

86 86

RASHMI R. TRIVEDI Kneeling

Prone

Standing

189

172

184

38-5X

38

---

T.N. 85 88

-0

95 93

544 C

0972

92 91

MANJULA VEERARAGAVAN Kneeling

Prone

Standing

188

183

173

39-10X

39

---

CRPF 86 93

-0

97 95

542 C

0342

85 86

INDRASINI Kneeling

Prone

Standing

192

171

179

40-11X

40

---
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50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN (ISSF)
(N026)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

16TH KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MEMORIAL SHOOTING CHMAPIONSHIP 2016

(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

From: 20/02/2016   To: 26/02/2016

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No.
Series

Position
Sub

Total Rank
SNo.

U.P. 87 90

-0

91 94

542 C

0325

91 89

HIMANI BHARDWAJ Kneeling

Prone

Standing

185

180

177

41-9X

41

---

GUJ 85 94

-0

96 93

539 C

1149

82 89

MAHATO URMILA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

189

171

179

42-8X

42

---

NCC 90 89

-0

98 92

536 C

0299

84 83

ANU Kneeling

Prone

Standing

190

167

179

43-11X

43

---

HAR 89 87

-0

90 90

536 C

0442

89 91

N. SAINI DEVI Kneeling

Prone

Standing

180

180

176

44-6X

44

---

MAH 92 84

-0

94 97

535 C

1362

81 87

MANDAKINI BHASKAR KHAMKAR Kneeling

Prone

Standing

191

168

176

45-16X

45

---

MAH 89 87

-0

93 98

531 C

1168

77 87

AISHWARYA UMAKANT THENGE Kneeling

Prone

Standing

191

164

176

46-10X

46

---

BSF 87 88

-0

94 97

531 C

0448

82 83

RAJVIR KAUR Kneeling

Prone

Standing

191

165

175

47-6X

47

---

M.P. 88 85

-0

90 94

526 C

0880

83 86

RAVINA SHARMA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

184

169

173

48-8X

48

---

M.P. 80 83

-0

94 95

519 C

0888

82 85

MEGHA YADUWANSHI Kneeling

Prone

Standing

189

167

163

49-6X

49

---

U.P. 79 85

-0

96 97

512 C

1468

74 81

ANJALI SHEWARAMANI Kneeling

Prone

Standing

193

155

164

50-6X

50

---
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50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN (ISSF)
(N026)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

16TH KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MEMORIAL SHOOTING CHMAPIONSHIP 2016

(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

From: 20/02/2016   To: 26/02/2016

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No.
Series

Position
Sub

Total Rank
SNo.

BSF 78 87

-0

87 92

512 C

0489

83 85

DIGHE RANJANA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

179

168

165

51-4X

51

---

W.B. 83 91

-0

95 93

511 C

0689

74 75

CHANDRA SABUI Kneeling

Prone

Standing

188

149

174

52-4X

52

---

KER 0 0

-0

0 0

0 ---

0021

0 0

ELIZABETH SUSAN KOSHY Kneeling

Prone

Standing

0

0

0

53-0X

53

---

BSF 0 0

-0

0 0

0 ---

0444

0 0

SONIA DADWAL Kneeling

Prone

Standing

0

0

0

54-0X

54

---

RAJ 0 0

-0

0 0

0 ---

0451

0 0

BARKHA CHAUHAN Kneeling

Prone

Standing

0

0

0

55-0X

55

---

PUN 0 0

-0

0 0

0 DNS

0746

0 0

DILREEN GILL Kneeling

Prone

Standing

0

0

0

56-0X

56

---

W.B. 0 0

-0

0 0

0 ---

0854

0 0

KRITI BURMAN Kneeling

Prone

Standing

0

0

0

57-0X

57

---

T.N. 0 0

-0

0 0

0 ---

0962

0 0

SANDHYA. W Kneeling

Prone

Standing

0

0

0

58-0X

58

---

MAH 0 0

-0

0 0

0 ---

1438

0 0

SNEHA RAJARJAM BORSE Kneeling

Prone

Standing

0

0

0

59-0X

59

---
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50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN (ISSF)
(N026)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

16TH KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MEMORIAL SHOOTING CHMAPIONSHIP 2016

(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

From: 20/02/2016   To: 26/02/2016

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No.
Series

Position
Sub

Total Rank
SNo.

Chief Classification Officer

Total Competitors  59

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

52
1

0
0

Previous Records:

DEEPALI AVINASH DESHPAND

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

2006

0

0

0

0

0

DELHI

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

673.7

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Shooter
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THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA
51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)

Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

TEAM RESULT

16TH KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MEMORIAL SHOOTING CHMAPIONSHIP 2016

(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

From: 20/02/2016   To: 26/02/2016

50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN (ISSF)
N026

RAILWAYS           (Y)

COMP. No Shooter Name

1705.0

Rank

-57x1

0552 SHIRUR SUMA SIDDHARTH 572.0 -19x281 285 287 288 286 278 0 0 0 0 0 0

0554 ANUJA JUNG 567.0 -20x281 285 287 288 286 278 0 0 0 0 0 0

0540 TEJASWINI MULEY 566.0 -18x281 285 287 288 286 278 0 0 0 0 0 0

MAHARASHTRA           (Y)

COMP. No Shooter Name

1700.0

Rank

-44x2

1321 ANJALI MANDAR BHAGWAT 569.0 -17x280 287 288 291 277 277 0 0 0 0 0 0

1356 PRIYAL NARENDRA KENI 566.0 -14x280 287 288 291 277 277 0 0 0 0 0 0

1186 TEJASWINI R. SAWANT 565.0 -13x280 287 288 291 277 277 0 0 0 0 0 0

TAMILNADU           (Y)

COMP. No Shooter Name

1680.0

Rank

-50x3

0977 GAAYATHRI N 571.0 -21x281 281 292 290 274 262 0 0 0 0 0 0

0966 V. SRINITHI ABIRAMI 563.0 -19x281 281 292 290 274 262 0 0 0 0 0 0

0944 G. VARSHAA 546.0 -10x281 281 292 290 274 262 0 0 0 0 0 0

HARYANA           (Y)

COMP. No Shooter Name

1669.0

Rank

-50x4

0615 MEENA KUMARI 573.0 -26x277 276 287 284 276 269 0 0 0 0 0 0

0048 KAJAL SAINI 560.0 -18x277 276 287 284 276 269 0 0 0 0 0 0

0442 N. SAINI DEVI 536.0 -6x277 276 287 284 276 269 0 0 0 0 0 0

BSF           (Y)

COMP. No Shooter Name

1662.0

Rank

-45x5

0446 GAGANDEEP KAUR 559.0 -17x273 275 293 285 273 263 0 0 0 0 0 0

0445 AMANDEEP KAUR 557.0 -19x273 275 293 285 273 263 0 0 0 0 0 0

0447 BALJIT KAUR 546.0 -9x273 275 293 285 273 263 0 0 0 0 0 0
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THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA
51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)

Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

TEAM RESULT

16TH KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MEMORIAL SHOOTING CHMAPIONSHIP 2016

(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

From: 20/02/2016   To: 26/02/2016

50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN (ISSF)
N026

GUJARAT           (Y)

COMP. No Shooter Name

1656.0

Rank

-34x6

1152 HEMA K.C 569.0 -13x270 281 284 286 267 268 0 0 0 0 0 0

1132 ANJU SHARMA 548.0 -13x270 281 284 286 267 268 0 0 0 0 0 0

1149 MAHATO URMILA 539.0 -8x270 281 284 286 267 268 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chief Classification Officer
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50M RIFLE 3 POSITION JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF)
(N027)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

16TH KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MEMORIAL SHOOTING CHMAPIONSHIP 2016

(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

From: 20/02/2016   To: 26/02/2016

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No.
Series

Position
Sub

Total Rank
SNo.

T.N. 98 96

-0

98 96

571 C

0977

93 90

GAAYATHRI N Kneeling

Prone

Standing

194

183

194

I-21X

1

---

NCC 93 97

-0

98 98

564 C

0288

87 91

SONIKA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

196

178

190

II-17X

2

---

PUN 96 92

-0

97 99

564 C

0733

91 89

CHAHAT DEEP KAUR Kneeling

Prone

Standing

196

180

188

III-13X

3

---

PUN 91 94

-0

96 98

561 C

0743

95 87

SHREYA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

194

182

185

IV-14X

4

---

PUN 94 94

-0

93 96

555 C

1462

85 93

NAMRATA ARORA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

189

178

188

V-11X

5

---

MAH 91 89

-0

98 95

555 C

1361

89 93

RASHMI D. PATIL Kneeling

Prone

Standing

193

182

180

VI-10X

6

---

M.P. 95 91

-0

94 96

554 C

0877

89 89

ZENAB HUSSAIN BANDOOKWALA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

190

178

186

VII-14X

7

---

DEL 91 88

-0

96 93

552 C

0424

93 91

ADITI SINGH Kneeling

Prone

Standing

189

184

179

VIII-13X

8

---

M.P. 92 90

-0

96 98

551 C

0878

86 89

PRASIDDHI MAHANT Kneeling

Prone

Standing

194

175

182

9-12X

9

---

KER 89 89

-0

97 94

547 C

0934

88 90

INDHULEKHA  P Kneeling

Prone

Standing

191

178

178

10-17X

10

---
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50M RIFLE 3 POSITION JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF)
(N027)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

16TH KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MEMORIAL SHOOTING CHMAPIONSHIP 2016

(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

From: 20/02/2016   To: 26/02/2016

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No.
Series

Position
Sub

Total Rank
SNo.

T.N. 88 93

-0

95 95

546 C

0944

90 85

G. VARSHAA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

190

175

181

11-10X

11

---

M.P. 81 91

-0

98 93

545 C

0879

89 93

SHRISHTI MISHRA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

191

182

172

12-15X

12

---

T.N. 88 93

-0

96 87

543 C

0946

90 89

V. KETHAARINI HARSHANA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

183

179

181

13-10X

13

---

T.N. 82 90

-0

91 96

539 C

0942

89 91

M. AATHIRAI Kneeling

Prone

Standing

187

180

172

14-9X

14

---

M.P. 87 87

-0

97 95

537 C

0881

89 82

ANANYA BHATT Kneeling

Prone

Standing

192

171

174

15-12X

15

---

M.P. 80 89

-0

99 95

536 C

0876

87 86

SHREYA PUROHIT Kneeling

Prone

Standing

194

173

169

16-13X

16

---

MAH 89 87

-0

93 98

531 C

1168

77 87

AISHWARYA UMAKANT THENGE Kneeling

Prone

Standing

191

164

176

17-10X

17

---

BIH 89 88

-0

96 86

522 C

0872

77 86

ANJALI VERMA Kneeling

Prone

Standing

182

163

177

18-4X

18

---

M.P. 85 83

-0

96 93

520 C

0882

78 85

PARVATI KUMRE Kneeling

Prone

Standing

189

163

168

19-8X

19

---

PUN 0 0

-0

0 0

0 DNS

0746

0 0

DILREEN GILL Kneeling

Prone

Standing

0

0

0

20-0X

20

---
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50M RIFLE 3 POSITION JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF)
(N027)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

16TH KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MEMORIAL SHOOTING CHMAPIONSHIP 2016

(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

From: 20/02/2016   To: 26/02/2016

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No.
Series

Position
Sub

Total Rank
SNo.

Chief Classification Officer

Total Competitors  20

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

19
1

0
0

Previous Records:

ELIZABETH SUSAN KOSHY

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

2013

0

0

0

0

0

DELHI

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

577.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Shooter
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